



MUKUL KUMAR JAIN

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR stay and Office Report)

Date : 16/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhinav Ramkrishna, AOR

Mr. Gautam Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Uzair Ellahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjiv Jha, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, AOR

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Amit Bhagat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The transfer petition is disposed of in terms of the signed order.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

(JASWINDER KAUR)

AR-CUM-PS

COURT MASTER

(Signed order is placed on the file)